
BLUE RIDGE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE’S 

BLUE RIDGE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 March Month Activity Circular 

 
 
Dear Parents, 
Please find the activity calendar for the month. It includes academic, creative and 
developmental activities planned for the students. We request you to support in 
ensuring your child’s active participation throughout the month. 

Sunday Monday Tuesday 
Wednesd

ay 
Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
Term II 
Exam 
begins: 
 
STD I to VII 

3 
Holiday:  
Holi 

4 
 

5 
PP- Term II 
Evaluation 
Begins 

6 
 

7 
Exam for 
VIII, IX, XI 

8 9 
 

10 
 

11 12 13 
 

14 
PP- 
Graduation 
Day 
Working 
Saturday 

15 
 

16 
PP- Term II 
Evaluation 
Ends 

17 
PP- Year 
End Party 
Term II Exam 
ends:  
STD I – IX 
and XI 

18 
Session 
Break 
begins for 
students 
PP, Grade I 
- IX and XI 

19 
Holiday: 
Gudi Padwa 

20 
 

21 
Holiday: 
Ramzan Eid 

22 23 
  
 

24 25 
Sr. KG 
Parents’ 
Orientation 

 

26 
Holiday: 
Ram Navami 

27 
Jr. KG 
Parents’ 
Orientation 

 

28 
Open Day: 
For STD I – 
IX and XI 
Nursery  
Parents’ 
Orientation 
Working 
Saturday 

29 30 
Academic 
orientation 
for Grade- 
IX, X, XII  
Report Card 
Release  

31 
Holiday: 
Mahavir 
Jayanti 

    



Kindly note the following activities planned for the month of March 2026. 
2nd March 2026, Monday 
 Term II exam begins for STD I-VII 

28th March 2026, Saturday 
 Open Day: For STD I – IX and XI 

30th March 2026, Monday 
 Report card release on ERP. 

Holidays: 
 3rd March 2026, Tuesday – Holi 
 19th March, Thursday – Gudi Padwa 
 26th March, Thursday – Ram Navami 
 31st March, Tuesday – Mahavir Jayanti 

Note: 
 18th March 2026 to 31st March 2026 - Session Break for students. 
 School reopens on Wednesday, 1st April 2026 – Grade IX, X, XII 
 School reopens on Monday, 6th April 2026 – Pre-primary to Grade VIII 
 Timings for Students: 8:10AM to 12:30 PM (Only for April month) 
 Last working day for students - Wednesday, 29th April 2026 

 
 
 
Regards, 
Team BRPS 
 


